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Monte	  di	  Procida	  14	  -‐	  15	  Maggio	  2016
INDIVIDUALE	  FEMMINILE

GINNASTA SOCIETA' CODICE G.	  Art G.	  Art TOT.ART G.	  Ese. G.	  Ese.5 TOT	  ESE. Difficoltà Deduzioni C.	  Giuria G.Linea TOT.	  Ded Totale
1 Campodonico	  Virginia Aerobica	  Entella 05/002126 8,40 8,40 8,40 8,60 9,00 8,80 0,90 0 18,100
2 Lucci	  Marcella Chige 11/001533 8,10 8,00 8,05 8,50 8,40 8,45 0,85 0 17,350
3 Crotti	  Beatrice Pol.	  Com.	  Ghisalbese 02/001152 8,10 8,00 8,05 8,20 8,50 8,35 0,90 0 17,300
4 Melonari	  Gloria Pol.	  Com.	  Ghisalbese 02/001152 8,00 7,60 7,80 8,30 8,40 8,35 0,90 0 17,050
5 Pedroni	  Anna Pol.	  Com.	  Ghisalbese 02/001152 8,00 8,00 8,00 8,50 8,40 8,45 0,90 0,5 0,5 16,850
6 Giancristofaro	  Giorgia Anxa	  Gym 14/002218 8,20 8,10 8,15 7,30 8,00 7,65 0,90 0 16,700
7 Sanna	  Linda Aerobica	  Evolution 02/002268 8,00 7,50 7,75 8,10 7,80 7,95 0,85 0 16,550
8 Munaretto	  Marta Aerobica	  evolution 02/002268 8,10 7,80 7,95 7,80 7,60 7,70 0,90 0 16,550
9 Parati	  Eleonora Pol.	  Com.	  Ghisalbese 02/001152 7,70 7,40 7,55 7,90 7,90 7,90 0,90 0 16,350
10 Vitarelli	  Matilda Ginn.	  Valentia 01/000404 7,90 7,20 7,55 8,20 7,40 7,80 0,80 0 16,150
11 Tirino	  Stefania Sportinsieme 02/002051 7,40 7,60 7,50 7,70 7,70 7,70 0,90 0 16,100
12 Belfronte	  Elena Be	  First 10/002751 7,40 7,80 7,60 7,30 7,50 7,40 0,85 0 15,850
13 Salerno	  Chiara	  Maria Club	  Ginn.	  Benevento 11/001445 7,60 7,50 7,55 7,20 7,60 7,40 0,90 0 15,850
14 Fiordelisi	  Giada Tritium 02/000646 7,90 7,20 7,55 7,60 7,20 7,40 0,85 0 15,800
15 Pier'Antoni	  Ludovica Ginn.Agora 10/001139 7,50 6,70 7,10 7,60 7,50 7,55 0,90 0 15,550
16 Iurlaro	  Eva Fitness	  Trybe 11/002213 7,70 7,00 7,35 7,20 7,50 7,35 0,85 0 15,550
17 De	  La	  Feld	  Giorgia Fit	  Together 10/002515 7,50 7,20 7,35 7,20 7,30 7,25 0,85 0 15,450
18 Gallina	  Martina Operazione	  Fitness 02/002203 7,60 7,00 7,30 7,30 7,20 7,25 0,85 0 15,400
19 Piazza	  Anna Aerobica	  Entella 05/002126 7,40 7,40 7,40 7,20 6,80 7,00 0,85 0 15,250
20 Corte	  Rebecca Anxa	  Gym 14/002218 7,70 7,10 7,40 7,00 7,00 7,00 0,85 0 15,250
21 Ghiani	  Stefania Pol.	  Mistral 17/001917 7,70 6,90 7,30 7,00 7,00 7,00 0,85 0 15,150
22 Ferraro	  Ilaria Fitness	  Trybe 11/002213 7,20 7,60 7,40 6,80 6,70 6,75 0,85 0 15,000
23 Bianchi	  Alessia Artistica	  p.s.	  Elpidio 08/002566 7,10 7,60 7,35 6,80 7,00 6,90 0,35 0 14,600
24 D'Andrea	  Gaia Nemo 11/002592 7,40 6,80 7,10 6,80 6,60 6,70 0,80 0 14,600
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CATEGORIA ALLIEVI
INDIVIDUALE	  MASCHILE

GINNASTA SOCIETA' CODICE G.	  Art G.	  Art TOT.ART G.	  Ese.4 G.	  Ese.6 TOT	  ESE. Difficoltà Deduzioni C.	  Giuria G.Linea TOT.	  Ded Totale
1 Lubrano	  Lavadera	  Maurizio Chige 11/001533 8,00 7,60 7,80 8,20 7,90 8,05 0,90 0 16,750
2 Mingolla	  Carlo Ginn.	  Francavilla 12/001318 7,80 7,60 7,70 7,80 7,70 7,75 0,90 0 16,350
3 Salvato	  Francesco Pol.	  Com.	  Ghisalbese 02/001152 7,70 7,60 7,65 8,00 7,20 7,60 0,90 0 16,150
4 Magnante	  Giacomo Fit	  Together 10/002515 7,60 7,40 7,50 8,10 7,80 7,95 0,65 0 16,100
5 Rusu	  Ferdinando Aeros	  Latina 10/002955 7,60 7,60 7,60 7,70 7,70 7,70 0,75 0 16,050
6 Semeraro	  Pierpompeo Lab	  del	  Benessere 12/002310 7,70 7,50 7,60 7,40 7,50 7,45 0,90 0 15,950
7 Cipolla	  Maurizio Anxa	  Gym 14/002218 7,00 7,40 7,20 7,20 7,00 7,10 0,85 0 15,150
8 De	  Souza	  Pietro Sportinsieme 02/002051 6,70 6,50 6,60 7,30 7,00 7,15 0,65 0 14,400
9 Penna	  Diego Aerobica	  Entella 05/002126 6,70 6,60 6,65 5,90 6,70 6,30 0,80 0 13,750

CATEGORIA ALLIEVI
COPPIA	  MISTA

GINNASTA SOCIETA' CODICE G.	  Art G.	  Art TOT.ART G.	  Ese.4 G.	  Ese.5 TOT	  ESE. Difficoltà Deduzioni C.	  Giuria G.Linea TOT.	  Ded Totale
1 Lubrano/Lucci Chige 11/001533 7,90 8,00 7,95 8,10 7,90 8,00 0,90 0 16,850
2 Salvato/Melonari Pol.	  Com.Ghisalbese 02/001152 7,90 8,00 7,95 7,50 7,90 7,70 0,90 0 16,550
3 Cipolla/Giancristofaro Anxa	  Gym 14/002218 7,80 7,40 7,60 7,70 7,70 7,70 0,90 0 16,200
4 Mingolla/Balestra Francavilla 12/001318 7,40 7,40 7,40 7,40 6,90 7,15 0,90 0,20 0,20 15,250
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COPPIA
GINNASTA SOCIETA' CODICE G.	  Art G.	  Art TOT.ART G.	  Ese.4 G.	  Ese.5 TOT	  ESE. Difficoltà Deduzioni C.	  Giuria G.Linea TOT.	  Ded Totale

1 Assante/Scotti California	  C.	  Club 11/001738 8,20 8,00 8,10 8,30 8,50 8,40 0,85 0 17,350
2 Chiocca/Mancino California	  C.	  Club 11/001738 7,90 8,20 8,05 8,20 8,30 8,25 0,90 0 17,200
3 Affede/Moreta Ginn.	  Macerata 08/002361 7,80 7,90 7,85 8,20 8,30 8,25 0,90 0 17,000
4 Crotti	  /Pedrone Pol.	  Com.	  Ghisalbese 02/001152 7,80 7,90 7,85 8,30 8,10 8,20 0,90 0 16,950
5 Colutta/De	  Crescenzo Il	  Centro 11/002803 7,90 7,90 7,90 8,10 8,10 8,10 0,85 0 16,850
6 Tassi/Sulzer Ginn.	  Macerata 08/002361 7,90 7,90 7,90 8,00 7,90 7,95 0,85 0 16,700
7 Ferraro/Iurlaro Fitness	  Trybe 11/002213 7,40 7,90 7,65 7,70 7,80 7,75 0,85 0 16,250
8 Munaretto/Sanna Aerobica	  Evolution 02/002268 7,60 8,00 7,80 7,40 7,60 7,50 0,80 0 16,100
9 Castello/Sorrentino New	  Settimo	  Cerchio 11/002244 7,80 7,60 7,70 7,00 7,90 7,45 0,90 0 16,050
10 Di	  Maio/Lucchetti Aerobica	  Entella 05/002126 7,80 7,40 7,60 7,50 7,60 7,55 0,85 0 16,000
11 Corte/Magliocca Anxa	  Gym 14/002218 7,90 7,90 7,90 6,40 7,40 6,90 0,90 0 15,700
12 Gallina/Ferrarini Operazione	  Fitness 	  	  	  	  	  	  02/002203 7,20 7,30 7,25 7,70 7,60 7,65 0,75 0 15,650
13 Beraldo/Vitarelli Ginn.	  Valentia 01/000404 7,50 7,10 7,30 7,10 7,70 7,40 0,85 0 15,550
14 Pedana/Tirino Sportinsieme 02/002051 7,30 6,80 7,05 7,70 7,50 7,60 0,85 0 15,500
15 Buzio/Lupo Ginn.	  Valentia 01/000404 7,70 7,00 7,35 7,10 7,70 7,40 0,75 0 15,500
16 Beldi/Passone Delfino 02/002135 7,50 7,00 7,25 7,30 7,20 7,25 0,80 0 15,300
17 Laurino/Sepe Gylness 11/002934 7,00 7,10 7,05 7,30 7,40 7,35 0,85 0 15,250
18 Piazza/Pittaluga Aerobica	  Entella 05/002126 7,30 7,50 7,40 6,90 7,00 6,95 0,85 0 15,200
19 Cardinali/Fernandes Aerobica	  Entella 05/002126 7,50 6,60 7,05 6,90 7,50 7,20 0,80 0 15,050
20 Coloricchio/Ricagno Ginn.	  Valentia 01/000404 7,30 7,10 7,20 7,00 7,00 7,00 0,65 0 14,850
21 Manna/Rea Fitness	  Trybe 11/002213 7,20 7,20 7,20 6,50 7,30 6,90 0,60 0 14,700
22 Bajrami/Belfronte Be	  First 10/002751 7,30 7,20 7,25 6,30 6,70 6,50 0,85 0 14,600
23 Gravelli/Moliere Aerobica	  Entella 05/002126 7,30 6,80 7,05 6,10 7,20 6,65 0,65 0 14,350
24
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CATEGORIA ALLIEVI
TRIO

GINNASTI SOCIETA' CODICE G.	  Art G.	  Art TOT.ART G.	  Ese.4 G.	  Ese.5 TOT	  ESE. Difficoltà Deduzioni C.	  Giuria G.Linea TOT.	  Ded Totale
1 Affede/Ciccarelli/Moreta Ginn.	  Macerata 08/002361 8,00 8,00 8,00 8,30 7,90 8,10 0,90 0 17,000
2 Scotti/Assante/Looz California	  C.	  Club 11/001738 8,10 7,60 7,85 8,50 8,00 8,25 0,85 0 16,950
3 Alberti/Melonari/Parati Pol.	  Com.	  Ghisalbese 02/001152 7,90 7,90 7,90 8,30 8,00 8,15 0,90 0 16,950
4 Munaretto/Sanna/Taschini Aerobica	  Evolution 02/002268 8,20 7,80 8,00 8,00 7,70 7,85 0,85 0 16,700
5 Colutta/De	  Crescenzo/Segnini Il	  Centro 11/002803 7,80 7,60 7,70 8,00 7,90 7,95 0,65 0 16,300
6 Beraldo/Buzio/Lupo Ginn.	  Valentia 01/000404 7,70 7,60 7,65 7,60 7,70 7,65 0,85 0 16,150
7 Sulzer/Tassi/Trillini Ginn.	  Macerata 08/002361 7,70 7,80 7,75 7,70 7,40 7,55 0,85 0 16,150
8 Crotti/Pedrone/Salvato Pol.	  Com.	  Ghisalbese 02/001152 7,60 8,00 7,80 7,90 7,00 7,45 0,90 0 16,150
9 Di	  Maio/Lucchetti/Roggerone Aerobica	  Entella 05/002126 7,70 7,70 7,70 7,50 7,60 7,55 0,85 0 16,100
10 Corte/Magliocca/Giancristoforo Anxa	  Gym 14/002218 8,00 7,20 7,60 7,10 7,70 7,40 0,85 0 15,850
11 Rusu/Mazza/Guerriero Aeros	  Latina 10/002955 7,70 7,70 7,70 7,40 7,50 7,45 0,55 0 15,700
12 Coloricchio/Ricagno/Vitarelli Ginn.	  Valentia 01/000404 7,90 7,20 7,55 7,60 6,90 7,25 0,85 0 15,650
13 Ghizzoni/Marzano/Pedana Sportinsieme 02/002051 7,70 7,20 7,45 7,10 7,30 7,20 0,85 0 15,500
14 Carnevale/Cetrangolo/Illiano Gylness 11/002934 7,00 6,90 6,95 7,30 7,40 7,35 0,85 0 15,150
15 Bajrami/Belfronte/Mancini Be	  first 10/002751 7,20 7,20 7,20 7,50 6,90 7,20 0,75 0 15,150
16 Cardinali/Dondero/Fernandes Aerobica	  Entella 05/002126 7,10 7,00 7,05 7,00 7,20 7,10 0,8 0 14,950
17 Di	  Domenico/Guerra/Guerra Club	  Ginn.	  Benevento 11/001445 7,50 7,20 7,35 7,00 6,70 6,85 0,60 0 14,800
18 Campagna/Pier'Antoni/Trulli Ginn.	  Agorà 10/001139 7,00 6,70 6,85 7,30 7,00 7,15 0,55 0 14,550
19 Belletti/Leoni/Scumaci Artistica	  P.S.	  Elpidio 08/002566 6,80 6,80 6,80 6,40 7,00 6,70 0,90 0 14,400
20 Dell'Atti/Manna/Rea Fitness	  Trybe 11/002213 7,00 7,00 7,00 6,50 6,00 6,25 0,65 0 13,900
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CATEGORIA ALLIEVI
Gruppo
GINNASTA SOCIETA' CODICE G.	  Art G.	  Art TOT.ART G.	  ese G.	  ese TOT	  ESE. Diff. Ded. C.	  Giuria G.Linea TOT.	  Ded Totale

1 Scotti/Assante/Chiocca/Mancino/Looz Califoria	  C.	  Club 11/001738 8,50 8,40 8,45 8,30 8,30 8,30 0,85 0 17,600
2 Affede/Ciccarelli/Moreta/Tassi/Trillini Macerata 08/002361 8,10 8,20 8,15 8,00 8,00 8,00 0,85 0 17,000
3 Alberti/Crotti/Melonari/Parati/Pedroni Pol.Com.Ghisalbese 02/001152 7,90 7,60 7,75 7,90 7,90 7,90 0,90 0 16,550
4 Colutta/De	  Crescenzo/Segnini/Della	  Ragione/Palumbo Il	  Centro 11/002803 8,20 7,80 8,00 7,70 7,70 7,70 0,85 0 16,550
5 Carnevale/Illiano/Sepe/Laurino/Tescione Gynless 11/002934 7,60 7,60 7,60 8,00 7,60 7,80 0,9 0 16,300
6 Cipolla/Corte/Di	  Micoli/Di	  Paola/Giancristofaro Anxa	  gym 14/002218 7,80 7,90 7,85 7,30 7,80 7,55 0,90 0 16,300
7 Di	  Maio/Garavelli/Gazzolo/Lucchetti/Pittaluga Aerobica	  Entella 05/002126 7,60 7,50 7,55 7,80 7,40 7,60 0,85 0 16,000
8 Beraldo/Buzio/Lupo/Coloricchio/Vitarelli Gin.Valentia 01/000404 7,60 7,50 7,55 7,50 7,70 7,60 0,65 0 15,800
9 Ghizzani/Marzano/Mazzei/Pedana/Tirino Sport	  Insieme 02/002051 7,60 7,40 7,50 7,00 7,10 7,05 0,85 0 15,400
10 Bernini/Cusano/Foca/Rigantini/Rossi Aerobica	  Evolution 02/002268 7,80 7,30 7,55 7,00 7,00 7,00 0,65 0 15,200
11 Dell'Atti/Ferraro/Iurlaro/Menne/Merra Fitness	  Trybe 11/002213 7,40 7,60 7,50 6,10 6,90 6,50 0,60 0 14,600
12 Belletti/Leoni/Scumaci/Santerelli/Shtrezi Artistica	  P.S.	  Elpidio 08/002566 7,50 6,70 7,10 6,50 6,90 6,70 0,50 0 14,300
13 De	  Angelis/De	  La	  Feld/Micozzi/Santucci/Tancredi/Tozzi Fit	  Together 10/002515 7,50 6,70 7,10 6,00 6,70 6,35 0,35 0,10 0,10 13,700
14 Andriulo/Andriulo/Balesta/D'Amuri/Zanzerella Ginn.Francavilla 12/001318 7,20 6,80 7,00 5,90 6,40 6,15 0,55 0 13,700


